2 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Premium Range
Momo Premium brings together a
high-end collection of cabinet handles
designed in-house. Available exclusive to
Momo Handles, our Premium collection
brings the very best in style to the
discerning consumer.

T-knob in an impressive knurled texture.
Featuring a 5mm stepped end, and a solid
base continuing the width of the handle,
Brighton sets a commanding design for
premium joinery.
7Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
BRIGHTON
8 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
BELGRAVIA
9Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter    = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter  9
Designed and crafted to exacting standards,
the exquisite solid brass Belgravia range
with knurled detailing is perfectly at home in
the most impressive interiors.
Description Part no. Finish
Round Knob BLG035 BSB, DBB, BNZ, MBL, DBR, PN - 35ø - 38
T Knob BLG082 BSB, DBB, BNZ, MBL, DBR, PN - 82 - 38
160mm Bar Pull BLG160 BSB, DBB, BNZ, MBL, DBR, PN 160 241 - 38
320mm Bar Pull BLG320 BSB, DBB, BNZ, MBL, DBR, PN 320 404 - 38
Brushed Satin
Brass (BSB)
Dark Brushed
Brass (DBB)

large selection of on-trend styles, sizes
and finishes to suit a wide variety of
cabinetry and interior styles.
23 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Brushed Black
(BBL)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Graf Round Knob
Graf
Description Part no. Finish
Cylinder G0430.010 BDB, DBR, BBL - - 10 33
T Knob G0430.060 BDB, DBR, BBL - 60 10 33
D Handle G0430.160 BDB, DBR, BBL 160 182 10 33
D Handle G0430.256 BDB, DBR, BBL 256 278 10 33
D Handle G0430.1178 BDB, DBR, BBL 1178 1200 10 33
Part no. Finish
 G0486.038 BBL, DBR, BDB - 38ø - 30
G0486.050 BBL, DBR, BDB - 50ø - 30
Brushed Dark Brass (BDB)
Brushed Black
(BBL)
24
Arpa
Contemporary Handle
The symmetrical and straight lined aesthetic of the
Arpa handle reminds us of the influences of the art deco
style which appeared significantly in the 1920s and
which is back in style today. Available in four finishes
and four sizes up to 1200mm in length, the Arpa handle
incorporates the finest of vertical lines which add
elegance and style to many different interiors. Available
as a handle alone or with a backplate to add extra flair.
Brushed Black
(BBL)
Antique Brass
(AB)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Description Part no. Finish
T Knob A0583.070 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 70 14 35
Round Knob A0583.022 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 22 14 31
192mm D Handle A0583.192 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB 192 214 14 35
320mm D Handle A0583.320 DBR, BDB, BBL 320 342 14 35
1178mm D Handle A0583.1178 DBR, BDB, BBL 1178/589 1200 14 35
T Knob & Backplate A0588.070 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 70 25 37
Round Knob & Backplate A0588.022 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 100 25 33
192mm D Handle & Backplate A0588.192 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB 192 230 25 37
320mm D Handle &  Backplate A0588.320 DBR, BDB, BBL 320 358 25 37
1178mm D Handle &  Backplate A0588.1178 DBR, BDB, BBL 1178/589 1216 25 37
The 1200mm long version has a center post for additional stability.
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
25Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter  25
26Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Pictured: Brushed Dark Brass (BB)
Rail gives a sense of personality &
modernity to any cabinetry it is fitted to.
The 1150mm long has an off-centred cut
out so using a left and right hand when
used on double doors creates a perfect
symmetrical look.
Rail
Part no. Finish
L0511.160 BB, BBL, SS 160 180 20 32
L0511.192 BB, BBL, SS 192 280 20 32
L0511.576 BB, BBL, SS 192/576 600 20 32
L0511.1120.LEFT BB, BBL, SS 192/1120 1150 20 32
L0511.1120.RIGHT BB, BBL, SS 192/1120 1150 20 32
Brushed Black

Pewter
(PW)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Floid
Description Part no. Finish
Knob F04950.35 AB, MBL, PW, BRG - 35ø - 30
D Handle F0495.128 AB, MBL, PW, BRG 128 144 16 31
D Handle F0495.192 AB, MBL, PW, BRG 192 207 16 31
Antique Brass
(AB)
Brushed Gold
(BRG)
Luv
Part no. Finish
L0536.051 BRN, BRG, MWH,MBL - 51 17.5 31
L0536.192 BRN, BRG, MWH,MBL 192 202 17.5 30
L0536.320 BRN, BRG, MWH,MBL 320 330 17.5 30
Matt White
(MWH)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Brushed Gold
(BRG)
Brushed Nickel
(BRN)
29Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Brushed Nickel
(BRN)
Brushed Gold
(BRG)
Roma
Part no. Finish
R0241.160 MBL, BRG, BRN 160 175 14 30
R0241.320 MBL, BRG, BRN 320 335 14 30
Matt Black
(MBL)
Brushed Dark
Brass (BDB)

A simple and stylish handle with a subtle curve perfect
for contemporary cabinetry. The 992mm version has an
off-centred bow for an elegantly dramatic look. Available
in 5 sizes and Metallic Golden Brown, Metallic Grey, Matt
Black and Matt White.
Matt White
(MWH)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Metallic Grey
(MTG
Metallic Golden Brown
(MTBR)
B0452NC.992 has an off-centred bow30
Part no. Finish
B0452.128 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 128 160 8 25.5
B0452.192 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 192 240 8 33
B0452.320 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 320 400 8 33
B0452.480 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 480 600 8 33
B0452NC.992 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 192/992 1040 8 33
B0452.1120 MTBR, MTG, MBL, MWH 192/1120 1150 8 33
31Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter  31
32
Ona
Contemporary Lip Pull
The Ona is a comfortable, minimalist aluminium profile
handle whose shape ensures a perfect grip, making it
easy to use. The profile is an embedded piece that is easy
to install as it is screwed on from the rear, which means
that it adapts to different furniture widths. It is ideal on
pillars and kitchen islands. Available in a Brushed Black,
Brushed Grey, Brushed Nickel and in colours currently
trending such as Metallic Grey, Metallic Golden Brown,
Brushed Dark Brass and Matt White.
Part no. Finish
ON0372.032 BBL, BRGY, DBR, MWH, MTBR, MTG, BDB 32 50 18 42
ON0372.128 BBL, BRGY, DBR, MWH, MTBR, MTG, BDB 128 200 18 42
ON0372.256 BBL, BRGY, DBR, MWH, MTBR, MTG, BDB 256 350 18 42
ON0372.544 BBL, BRGY, DBR, MWH, MTBR, MTG, BDB 544 600 18 42
ON0372.1056 BBL, BRGY, DBR, MWH, MTBR, MTG, BDB 1056 1100 18 42
32
Brushed Grey
(BRGY)
Metallic Grey

Noma
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Vann
Part no. Finish
V0375.064 BDB, MBL, DBR 64 100 19.7 44
V0375.128 BDB, MBL, DBR 128 200 19.7 44
V0375.256 BDB, MBL, DBR 256 350 19.7 44
V0375.1120 BDB, MBL, DBR 1120 1200 19.7 44
Part no. Finish
N0254.128 MBL, BDB, DBR 128 200 17 38
N0254.256 MBL, BDB, DBR 256 350 17 38
Pictured: Brushed Brass (BB)
Stainless Steel
(SS)
Matt Black
(MBL)
White
(WH)
35Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Sola
Sola, the latest addition to Momo
Handles, is a bold and striking lip pull
handle in a half-moon shape that
perfectly complements contemporary
cabinetry. Forming a full circle when
mounted side-by-side, Sola is available in
4 sizes and 4 finishes and simply screws
to the rear of the door or drawer.
Part no. Finish
FHR080 BB, WH, SS, MBL 60 80 40 35
FHR120 BB, WH, SS, MBL 100 120 60 35
FHR160 BB, WH, SS, MBL 140 160 80 35
FHR240 BB, WH, SS, MBL 220 240 120 35
36 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Brushed Black
(BBL)
Pictured: Brushed Dark Brass (BDB)
The Flapp collection is a sleek and
minimalist handle available in 4 lengths
up to 1100mm long, perfect for larger
doors and this design looks equally
as good either running vertically or
horizontally.
Flapp Aluminium
Part no. Finish
FPH070 BDB, DBR, BBL 32 70 22 23.2
FPH128 BDB, DBR, BBL 128 200 22 23.2
FPH256 BDB, DBR, BBL 256 350 22 23.2
FPH1056 BDB, DBR, BBL 1056 1100 22 23.2
37Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Oak
(OAK)
Pictured: Brushed Walnut (WN)

Flapp Timber
Part no. Finish
FPH070 WN, OAK 32 70 22 23.2
FPH128 WN, OAK 128 200 22 23.2
FPH1056 WN, OAK 1056 1100 22 23.2
38
Angle
Contemporary Pull Handle
The Angle handle is made with an aluminium profile,
characterised by its straight lines and its wedge-
shaped front, which lends it a timeless look that can be
combined with all current furnishing trends. Its design
and many different sizes are so practical and versatile
that they can be fitted on a diverse range of cabinetry.
Part no. Finish
A0077.64 MBL, MTG, MTBR, BDB, DBR, MWH 64 100 11 20
A0077.128 MBL, MTG, MTBR, BDB, DBR, MWH 128 200 11 20
A0077.192 MBL, MTG, MTBR, BDB, DBR, MWH 192 300 11 20
A0077.480 MBL, MTG, MTBR, BDB, DBR, MWH 480 600 11 20
A0077.640 MBL, MTG, MTBR, BDB, DBR, MWH 640 900 11 20
Matt Black
(MBL)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Matt White
(MWH)
Brushed Dark Brass
(BDB)
Metallic Golden Brown
(MTBR)
Metallic Grey
(MTG)
39 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection 39
40 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Nick
Brikk
Sirolo
Cutt
Part no. Finish
N0373.032 BMB, BRN, MBL 32 50 13 24
N0373.160 BMB, BRN, MBL 160 178 13 24
Part no. Finish
B0334.032 ABR, DBR 32 140 14 27
B0334.160 ABR, DBR 160 290 14 27
B0334.192 ABR, DBR 192 490 14 27
Part no. Finish
S1700.032 BRN, BMB 32 44 18 21
S1700.160 BRN, BMB 160 172 18 21
Part no. Finish

(MWH)
Brushed Gold
(BRG)
Brushed Nickel
(BRN)
Recesses into the door or drawer front.
42 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Ball
Bau
Como
Bol
Part no. Finish
B0374.024 BMB, MBL, BRN - 23.3 15 22.8
B0374.029 BMB, MBL, BRN - 29.5 19 28.8
Part no. Finish
B0496.90 MBL, BRN, BRG 64 90ø - 17
Part no. Finish
C0168.026 MBL, BRN, BRG, MWH - 26ø - 18
C0168.041 MBL, BRN, BRG, MWH - 41ø - 25
Part no. Finish
B0489.45 MBLSP, MBLBCH - 45ø - 31
Matt Black
(MBL)
Matt Black
(MBL)

Part no. Finish
A0239.160 WNSS, OAKSS 160 220 15 32
A0239.224 WNSS, OAKSS 224 284 15 32
Part no. Finish
T0326.032 WN, BCHU, NA 32 92.3 83.6 16
Natural Ash
(NA)
Oak with Stainless Steel
(OAKSS)
Walnut with Stainless Steel
(WNSS)
Unfinished Beech
(BCHU)
Barcco
Part no. Finish
B0340.160 NA, WN 160 200 18 33
B0340.320 NA, WN 320 400 18 33
Walnut
(WN)
Walnut
(WN)

cabinetry.
48
Bronze
(BNZ)
Dark Brushed Brass
(DBB)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Matt Brass
(MBR)
Polished Nickel
(PN)
Description Part no. Finish
Knob NHMK032 PN, DBR, MBL, BNZ, DBB, MBR - 32ø - 36
Cup Pull NHMCW096 PN, DBR, MBL, BNZ, DBB, MBR 96 123 39 20
Cup Pull NHMCW160 PN, DBR, MBL, BNZ, DBB, MBR 160 185 39 20
D Handle NHMD160 PN, DBR, MBL, BNZ, DBB, MBR 160 168 17 26
49Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter  49
50 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Satin Brass
(SB)

Part no. Finish
B1959.032 PN, MBL, BMB, BRN - 32Ø - 30
Part no. Finish
P1915.032 PN, MBL, BMB, BRN - 32Ø - 32
Polished Nickel (PN)
Matt Black (MBL)
Brushed Nickel (BRN)
Brushed Matt Brass (BMB)
Polished Nickel (PN)Polished Nickel (PN) Matt Black (MBL)Matt Black (MBL)
Brushed Nickel (BRN)Brushed Nickel (BRN) Brushed Matt Brass (BMB)Brushed Matt Brass (BMB)
Polished Nickel (PN) Matt Black (MBL)
Brushed Nickel (BRN)Brushed Matt Brass (BMB)
56 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Georgia
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3840.32 CP, BRN - 32 32 28
Cup Pull HN3843.96 CP, BRN 96 145 41 27
D Handle HN3841.128 CP, BRN 128 177 24 28
D Handle HN3841.224 CP, BRN 224 268 24 28
Brushed Nickel
(BRN)
Chrome Plated
(CP)
Iron Bridge
Description Part no. Finish
Knob TKNB120.32 NI - 32Ø - 21
D Handle TBP120.128 NI 128 137 18 27
D Handle TBP120.203 NI 203 211 18 30
Natural Iron
(NI)
57Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Windsor
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3951.34 PW - 34 34 34
D Handle HN3952.128 PW 128 151 24 28
D Handle HN3952.160 PW 160 185 24 28
Pewter
(PW)
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3624.35 PW - 35Ø - 37
T Knob KB3625.90 PW - 90 25 42
D Handle HN3626.128 PW 128 153 25 40
Pewter
(PW)
Bordeaux
58 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Aged Antique Brass
(AAB)
Natural Iron
(NI)
Tomi
George
Description Part no. Finish
Round Knob TKNB280.30 NI - 33Ø - 31
T Knob TTKNB280.90 NI - 90 26 53
D Handle TDH280.128 NI 128 155 26 41
Swivel Bail TDRH280.224 NI 224 252 64 30
Swivel Bail TDRH280.320 NI 320 338 64 30
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3849.32 PW - 32 32 28
Cup Pull HN3851.96 PW 96 145 41 27
D Handle HN3850.128 PW 128 177 24 28
D Handle HN3850.224 PW 224 268 24 28
Emma
Description Part no. Finish
Knob TKNB230.58 NI, AAB 32 58 18 26
D Handle TBP230.128 NI, AAB 128 162 18 26
D Handle TBP230.160 NI, AAB 160 195 18 26
Natural Iron
(NI)
Pewter
(PW)
59Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3983.34 PW - 34Ø - 28
D Handle HN3984.128 PW 128 143 15 36
D Handle HN3984.160 PW 160 175 15 36
Description Part no. Finish
Knob KB3885.32 PW - 32Ø - 35
D Handle HN3887.128 PW 128 149 20 39
Winchester
Pewter
(PW)
Crosby
Pewter
(PW)
Pewter
(PW)
Montrose
Description Part no. Finish
Knob TJ3738.34 PW - 34Ø - 29
Knob TJ3738.38 PW - 38Ø - 34
D Handle TJ3741.128 PW 128 154 26 47
D Handle TJ3741.224 PW 224 250 26 47
60 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Trianon
Kansas
Description Part no. Finish

Antique Aqua
 (AAQ)
White with
Brushed Nickel
(WHBRN)
61Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Pewter
(PW)
Antique Brass
(AB)
Matt Black
(MBL)
DukeButton
Redo
Part no. Finish
R0226.128 BRN, AB, PW 128 137 15 32
R0226.192 BRN, AB, PW 192 201 15 32
Part no. Finish
B0410.160 MBL, PW, AB 160 175 17 25
Part no. Finish
D0393.31 MBL, BRN, PW, AS, AB - 31Ø - 25.5
Pewter
(PW)

(DBR)
Brushed Matt Brass
(BMB)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Matt White
(MWH)
Satin Chrome
(SC)
Dull Brushed
Nickel (DBR)
Vieste
New Prato
Livorno
Part no. Finish
SVA3822.128 MBL, ABN 128 148 11.6 27
SVA3822.160 MBL, ABN 160 180 11.6 27
SVA3822.224 MBL, ABN 224 244 11.6 27
SVA3822.320 MBL, ABN 320 340 11.6 27
Part no. Finish
NPB978.128 MBL, DBR, BMB, MWH 128 165 8 27
NPB978.160 MBL, DBR, BMB, MWH 160 198 8 27
NPB978.256 MBL, DBR, BMB, MWH 256 295 8 27
NPB978.320 MBL, DBR, BMB, MWH 320 359 8 27
Pictured: Matt Black
(MBL)
Pictured: Matt White
(MWH)
Pictured: Brushed Matt Brass
(BMB)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Ferrara
White
(WH)
Polished Stainless
Steel (PSS)
Pictured: Brushed Brass
(BB)Matt Black
(MBL)
Stainless Steel
(SS)
Part no. Finish
FER038 BB, SS, MBL, WH, PSS 25 38 20 35
FER100 BB, SS, MBL, WH, PSS 88 100 20 35
FER150 BB, SS, MBL, WH, PSS 128 150 20 35
FER200 BB, SS, MBL, WH, PSS 160 200 20 35
FER300 BB, SS, MBL, WH, PSS 265 300 20 35
Part no. Finish
M3163.96 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 96 120 8 26
M3163.128 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 128 160 8 26
M3163.160 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 160 192 8 26
M3163.192 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 192 224 8 26
M3163.256 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 256 288 8 26
M3163.320 BMB, SC, DBR, MBL, MWH 320 352 8 26
66 Follow us on social media                 @momohandlesAUS - Visit www.momohandles.com.au to view our full collection
Part no. Finish
WFDH96 DBR 96 104 21 26
WFDH128 DBR 128 138 21 26
WFDH160 DBR 160 169 21 26
WFDH224 DBR 224 233 21 26
Sevilla
Boston
Aluminium Brushed Nickel
(ABN)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Part no. Finish
FDH96 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB, MWH 96 104 12 26
FDH128 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB, MWH 128 138 12 26
FDH160 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB, MWH 160 169 12 26
FDH224 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB, MWH 224 231 12 26
FDH288 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB, MWH 288 297 12 26
FDH352 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB 352 361 12 26
FDH448 SC, CP, DBR, MBL, BMB 448 457 12 26
Dallas
Satin Chrome
(SC)
Matt White
(MWH)
Chrome
Plated (CP)
Dull Brushed
Nickel (DBR)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Brushed Matt
Brass (BMB)
Part no. Finish
K3201.96 ABN 96 107 11 32
K3201.128 ABN 128 139 11 32
K3201.160 ABN 160 171 11 32
K3201.288 ABN 288 299 11 32
Part no. Finish
BRDH128 DBR 128 148 10 30
BRDH288 DBR 288 301 10 30
Barra
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
67Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Metallic Grey
(MTG)
Torino
Part no. Finish
M1755.128 BRN, CP 128 142 7 35
M1755.160 BRN, CP 160 174 7 35
 Brushed Nickel
(BRN)
Chrome Plated
(CP)
Milano
Bergamo
Vigo
Part no. Finish
M1295.128 DBR, CP, MBL 128 136 8 28
M1295.160 DBR, CP, MBL, MTG 160 168 8 28
M1295.192 DBR, CP, MBL 192 200 8 28
M1295.320 DBR, CP, MBL, MTG 320 328 8 28
Part no. Finish
KHD96 SS 96 108 12 34
KHD128 SS 128 140 12 34
KHD160 SS 160 172 12 34
KHD224 SS 224 236 12 34
KHD288 SS 288 300 12 34
Part no. Finish
M367.160 BRN 160 170 14 35
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)

(ABN)
Barletta
Stainless Steel
(SS)
Part no. Finish
K230.160 ABN 160 172 14 35
K230.224 ABN 224 236 14 35
K230.352 ABN 352 364 14 35
Part no. Finish
K250.160 ABN 160 170 24 37
K250.224 ABN 224 234 24 37
Part no. Finish
MFBH160 ABN, ALU 160 189 30 30
MFBH224 ABN, ALU 224 264 20 30
Part no. Finish
M2003.128 SS 128 148 14 34
M2003.160 SS 160 180 14 34
M2003.192 SS 192 212 14 34
M2003.288 SS 288 308 14 34
69Symbol key:   = Hole centre     = Overall length     = Width     = Projection   Ø  = Diameter
Brooklyn
Brushed Nickel (BRN)
Chrome Plated